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181 Lost & Found

354 Auction Sales

TANNER

Come back for your VW!!
Lost your number!!

204 Automobiles

1988 Lincoln Town Car
Excellent condition!
Light brown w/maroon top.
Runs & drives well!

Itis a luxury ride!
****1] REDUCED !I****
$3500/0B0
Call: (541) 523-2621

01 Dodge Cummins, 1
Ton, Aluminum Flatbed, 4x4,
6-speed, dully, 5th wheel hitch,
rear airbags, exhaust brake, 87K
original miles, 1 owner, Laramie
package. $17.5 OBO 503-728-
3562

Call
541-963-3161
or
541-523-3673
to place your ad.

JBS

AUCTIONS

*ONLINE AUCTIONS*

HIGH DESERT
SELECT BULL SALE
Closing Feb. 10

Detailed photos and
descriptions available online

Register and
Bid Online TODAY!!

jbauctions.com

470 Baker County

Garage Sales

ALL ADS FOR:
GARAGE SALES,
MOVING SALES,

YARD SALES,

must be PREPAID at
The Baker City Herald
1668 Resort St. Ste A,
Baker City or
The Observer Office
1406 Fifth St., LaGrande

505 Houses for Sale

Baker Co

IN BAKER
Great Investment Property!
2 homes on one lot.
$180,000
Call: (541) 893-6341

Rentals
Baker Co

Houses Available

$650 -$850/mo.

Please reply to:

Wow!

(541) 523-3673
Ask for Julie

(541) 963-3161
ask for Devi

BUY IT
SELL IT
FIND IT

IN
CLASSIFIED
CallThe
Observer or
The Baker City

Herald
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motorcycle, ATV,

ad runs until it sells
or up to 6 months

WHEELS

CUYPER
ECIAL

Your auto, RV,

snowmobile,
boat, or airplane

(whichever comes first)

» Cont
north

*No refunds on early cancellations. Private party ads

inuous listing with photo on
eastoregonclassifieds.com

SOl s s

Convertiple

Qoupe, 350, auto
with 132 Miles, gets
26-24 mpg. Add Iots

mqre description
and Interesting factg

for $991 Look how
Mmuch fun a girl coulq
have in 5 Sweet car

like this)
$12,500

only.
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605 Apartment

Apartments Available
$550-$650/mo. « All utilities paid

damschenllc@gmail.com
with name, phone number,
current address & housing needs

ATTENTION GETTERS
help your ad stand out!
Call a calssified rep
TODAY to ask how!

Baker City Herald

LaGrande Observer

Includes up to 40 words of text, 2” in length, with border, |
bold headline and price. |

* Publication in The Observer and Baker City Herald
+ Weekly publication in Observer Plus and Buyer’s Bonus

606 Apartment
Rentals
Union Co

1 Bed, 1 Bath Apt in LG. $600/
month & $800 deposit. All utili-
ties paid . 541-910-0811.

Close to Downtown & EOU
Studio, most utilities paid. No
smoking/No pets, coin-op laun-
dry. $400/mo, $350 dep. 541-
910-3696.

CLOSE TO EOU, 1 Bd, most
utilities paid, coin-op laundry,
No Smoking/No Pets. $450-
$525/mo $400 dep.  541-910-
3696.

FOLEY TOWERS NOW RENT-
ING. Studio/1 BD, w/s/g paid, no
smoking/no pets. Coin-op laun-
dry. $500-$550/mo, $400 dep.
541-910-3696.

CATHERINE CREEK
PROPERTY MGMT
La Grande, OR
541-605-0430
www.catherinecreek.com

Green Tree Apartments

2310 East Q Ave.,

La Grande, Oregon
Studio $500, 1BD $545, 2BD
$650. Student approval lim-
ited and Income restrictions
apply. Tax credit property. Pro-
fessionally owned/managed
by Widmyer Corperation. For
more information please call
(208)664-5081

ECUAL HOUSING
GPPORTUNITY

608 Duplex Rentals

Baker Co

BAKER CITY, 1 Bd/1bath triplex
located upstairs, W/S/G includ-
ed. No Pets. $675/mo + sec dep.
Call 541-605-0430

609 Duplex Rentals

Union Co

3 BD, 2 bath Duplex, all appli-
ances included, vaulted ceilings,
alc, all outside yard care includ-
ed, single car garage, fenced
backyard. $1300/month. Call
Kevin Loveland, 541-786-0065

Southside, Elegant, Victorian
duplex. 3 Bd, 2 bath, off-street
parking, newly remodeled, new
w/d. No smoking/vaping, small
pet neg. $1050/month + deposit.
541-534-4780.

VALLEY REALTY RENTALS:

2 Bed, 1 Bath Duplex
$750/month, 6 month lease. Sin-
gle car garage. No pets.

Call Valley Realty, 541-963-
4174.

614 Houses for Rent

Baker Co

Houses Available
$650 -$850/mo.
Apartments Available
$550-$650/mo. « All utilities paid
Please reply to:
damschenllc@gmail.com
with name, phone number,
current address & housing needs

HOME SWEET HOME
Clean & Cozy
2-bdrm, 1 bath Apart.
1356 Dewey Ave. Apt #2
$575/mo. No smoking/pets
2-bdrm, 1 bath House
1908 Balm St. $695/mo
No smoking/Sm. Pet Considered
Ed Moses:(541)519-1814

615 Houses for Rent

Union Co

ONE BEDROOM, $625/MO.
541-969-8848.

Charming 1 Bd, corner lot.
$675/month  + deposit. No
smoking. Mt Emily Property
Mgmt. 541-962-1074.

THE OBSERVER & BAKER CITY HERALD « 7B

615 Houses for Rent

Union Co

TRANCH N HOME RENTALS |
AVAILABLE:
| = One Apartment |
= Three Houses
| http://ranchnhome.com |
Call 541-963-5450
I_email: rnh@ranchnhome.com_I

617 Roommate

Wanted

ROOMMATE WANTED to share
a completely furnished double-
wide manufactured home with
female owner, who is seldom
there. $500/mo includes all
utilities and cable too. No pets/
smoking or drugs. Call 541-786-
3788 to set appt. LG 541-786-
3788.

628 Storage Space

UNION: STORAGE UNITS,

10 x 16, $75/mo + $75 sec dep,
secure access. Call 541-605-
0430.

A PLUS RENTALS has
storage units available.
5x12 $30/mo
8x8 $25-$35/mo
*plus deposit*

1433 Madison Ave or 402
Elm St. LG

541-910-3696.

STEVENSON STORAGE

3785 10th St. - Baker City

¢ Mini-Warehaouse
» QOutside Fenced Parking
¢ Reasonable Rates

For information call:
523-6316 days
523-4807 evenings

ABC STORESALL

A Baker City Mini Storage
On Site Manager

Security Fenced
Coded Entry

Lighted For Your Protection
6 Different Size Units
Lots of RV Storage

41298 Chico Rd., Baker City
Off Pocahontas

941-323-9050

634 Wanted to Rent

Wanted: Country Rental, 2 or 3
Bd. Responsible, retiring couple
moving to La Grande Area
208-935-8038.

653 Help Wanted

Baker Co.

BAKER SCHOOL DISTRICT
is currently accepting applica-
tions for an Administrative &
Marketing Assistant at Baker
Technical Institute. Closing date
is January 3, 2020, at 4:00 p.m.
Forthe application process, goto
https://www.baker5jcareers.org
or contact Cathy Martin at
cathy.martin@bakersd.org  for
information and complete
details to apply.

BAKER SCHOOL DISTRICT is
currently accepting applications
for a GED Prep Instructor.
Closing Date is December 30,
2019, at 4:00 p.m. For the
application process, go to
https://www.baker5jcareers.org
or contact Cathy Martin at
cathy.martin@bakersd.org  or
call 541-523-2260 Ext. 1004 for
information and complete
details to apply.

BAKER SCHOOL DISTRICT is
currently accepting applications
for an Temporary Band
Teacher at BHS/BMS.
Position will be open until filled.
For the application process, go to
https://www.baker5jcareers.org
or contact Cathy Martin at
cathy.martin@bakersd.org  or
call 541-523-2260 Ext. 1004
for information and complete
details to apply.

All Classifieds ads mustibe

941-963-3161

Baker Citg Herald | THE OBSERVER
541-523-3673 |

Union, 2 Bd, 2 bath, MH, $850/
month, $1050 deposit. Dogs ok.
541-910-0811.No texting to con-
tact.

Nice, Clean, 3 Bd, 1 bath, on
corner lot near downtown. No
smoking. $900/month + De-
posit. Mt Emily Property Mgmt.
541-962-1074.

Two Bed, 1 Bath house, stor-
age, gas heat, w/d provided,
w/s/g included. $800/month,
$800 deposit. No pets.
503-991-1789.

3 BD, 1 Bath, large fenced yard
house for rent in North Powder

$750/month, $750 security de-
posit. For more information
please call or text 541-910-6521

906 G Ave., LG. 2 BD, 1 Bath
home for rent. Close to hospital
and schools. $950/month. First
and last month + $500 deposit.
Contact Kevin Loveland at 541-
786-0065.

Great Family 3 bdrm, 1 bath
house. Walking distance to
schools and downtown. $800/
mo. + deposit. Appliances and
water/sewer included. No pets/
no smoking. 541-963-6314.

Remodeled 3 Bed/2 bath Mo-
bile Home located in Elgin.
$800/month + $1000 deposit.
Contact Roger Hutson at 970-
978-8837

Clean, Single Wide, 2 BD Mo-
bile home under covering w/
covered front porch and small
garage. Includes electric stove/
oven, fridge, clothes w/d. Spring
Water/Spectic tank included.
Garden spot included. No smok-
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